Product Details
STL OptoPull factory terminated single fiber drop cables are designed to significantly reduce cable installation time required for subscriber
connection, thereby reducing the total cost to connect. It also features featuring an anti-rotation ferrule assembly for stable alignment during and
after pulling/mating, and strong environmental protection.
Applications
Suitable for
• Underground in Duct
• Aerial Self Supporting Drop
• Direct Buried
Ordering Information
Series Name Connector at End 1
(Inner Side)
Type of Cable Cable Length Connector at End 2 (Outer
Side)
Special Character Cable
Printing
OptoPull
P - OptoPull
SCA
N - No
Connector
1 - Standard
SCA
RD - Round (5mm)
R3 - Round (3mm)
WR - OFNR White
(3mm)
       F3-Flat Drop Dielectric
(3mm X 5.4mm)
T3 - Toneable
(3mm x 7.4mm)
XXXX M
XXXX F
P - OptoPull SCA
S - OptoBolt SCA
E-OptoBoltEC SCA
N - No Connector
1 - Standard SCA
1- Standard Packaging STL
Optical Specifications
Parameter Specification
Connector Type OptoPull SC/APC
Insertion Loss ≤ 0.30dB
Return Loss ≥ 60dB
OptoPull
Pullable Field Installed SC/APC Connectorized Drop Cable
G.657.A2 Single Mode Optical Fiber
OUTER JACKET
ARAMID YARNS
WATER BLOCKING TAPE
STRENGTH MEMBER
* Typical Construction Diagram - Not to Scale
 STL RapidDrop Round Drop Cable (5mm)
Product Details
The OptoPull with 5mm Round drop cable jacket has three integral aramid rods for excellent crush resistance and bend management and can
provide additional support when deployed into conduits. In this round cable design, we overcome the preferential bending of oval/flat cables to ease
installation and slack management.
These cable assemblies are available in multiple lengths and can be supplied with a single connector and a cable stub end or with a connector on
both ends.
Features
• GR-20 for the drop cable
• Manufactured with UV stabilized jacket & designed for superior crush resistance
• IEC and ITU-T standard complaint
• RoHS Compliant
Cable Performance Standards